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NTCE 2021 3-day programme

Day 1: 25 March 2022

07h00- 17h00
07h00-08h00

08h00-09h15

07h30-09h00
09h00-09h20
09h30- 11h00
11h10- 11h45

11h45- 12h00

12h00- 13h30

Registration

Learner Pickup

Learner Registration and
Breakfast

VIP Arrival & Breakfast
VIP Briefing
Opening Ceremony

Exhibition Walkabout

Media Interviews

VIP Networking Lunch

Hall 7 Entrance

Schools per Schedule

Milner’s
Milner’s
Hall 8 Theatre

Exhibition/ Competition area/
Educators and Leaner Seminars

Milner’s

Milner’s




07h00- 17h00
07h00-08h00
07h30-08h50

09h00-10h00
09h00-17h00
10h05-13h00
10h00-15h00
13h00- 14h30
14h30-15h30
15h30- 16h30
16h30- 17h00
17h30-18h30
18h00-22h00
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Day 2: 26 March 2022

Registration
Learner Pickup

Registration and Breakfast
Learner /Educator/Exhibitor

Orientation programme

Educator Seminar

Exhibition/ Learner Seminars

Competitions

Learner Lunch

Edutainment

Learner Departure

Exhibitors networking session

Arrival of Guests and Welcome drinks — Gala Dinner

NTCE Gala Dinner

NTCE 2021 3-day programme

Hall 7 Entrance

Schools per Schedule

Hall 8- Theatre

Bataleur

Hall 7

Schools per Schedule

IBC




NTCE 2021 3-day programme

Day 3: 27 March 2022

® 6 o o

® 6 o o

® 6 o o

e ©¢ ¢ o 07h00-17h00 Registration Hall 7 Entrance

® & & ¢ ,7h00-08h00 Learner Pickup Schools per Schedule

® 6 0 o

® ¢ @ ® (7h30-08h50 Registration and Breakfast

® 6 0 o Learner /Educator/Exhibitor

® 6 o o

e ©¢ ¢ © 09h00-10h00 Orientation programme Hall 8- Theatre
09h00-17h00 Educator Seminar Bataleur
10h05-13h00 Exhibition/ Learner Seminars
13h00- 14h30 Learner Lunch Hall 7
14h30-15h30 Edutainment
15h30- 16h30 Learner Departure Schools per Schedule
16h30- 17h00 Closing Ceremony
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